REALD		BOARD OF HEALTH	
866. 6 Mnr d. 338	A	TE OF DEATH	Do not use this prace.
1. PLACE OF DEATH	9	391	Do not use this mace.
(a) County Jackson	Registration Distri	ct No	
(b) Township Kaw		on District No	Registered No24
(c) City Kansas Lity,	MO (d) Street No. Ab	ernathy Furniture	s name instead of street and number)
(e) Length of residence in city or town w			
2. PRINT FULL NAME Charle	es H. Bateman	355	
	East 25th Street	st.	
(Usual place of ab	ode, if no street address, write county	or city) (If nonresid	lent, give city or town and State)
PERSONAL AND STATIST	ICAL PARTICULARS	MEDICAL CERTIF	FICATE OF DEATH
3. SEX 4. COLOR OR RACE 5. SINGLE, MARRIED, WIDOWED, OR DIVORCED (write the word) Married		21. DATE OF DEATH (MONTH, DAY, AND	YEAR) May 24, 1938
		22. I HEREBY CERTI	FY, That I attended deceased f
5A. IF MARRIED, WIDOWED, OR DIVORCED HUSBAND OF Chamlatta Rateman		2 ahu 14, 1938	2 may 2 3
(OR) WIFE OF Charlotte Bateman		I last saw h the alive on Most	193 & Death is
6. DATE OF BIRTH (MONTH, DAY, AND YEAR)	Jan. 24 , 1883	to have occurred on the date stated ab	12;30 P.M.
7. AGE YEARS MONTHS	DAYS If LESS than 1	I last saw harma alive on	ed causes of importance were as foll
55 4	day,hrs.	Carinery de	Date of
8. Trade, profession, or particular kind of City Shipping work done, as sawyer, bookkeeper, etc.		a wing ac	7.
9. Industry or business in which work	Clark for		21 B.
4 was done, as saw mulipperhathy Furn. Co		X	05:10
O ture occupation (month and absuring rus			
0 year)	occupation		
12. BIRTHPLACE (CITY OR TOWN) Missons ri		Other contributory causes of important	Cardese
<u>HII SOULL</u>		Mesmerratta	u - (nevious)
13. NAME Charles Bateman 7		Corner Wald	Ú. –
14. BIRTHPLACE (CITY OR TOWN) Don't Know		Name of operation	· · · · · · · · ·
		What test confirmed diagnosis?	MENWas there an autopsy?
I IS. MAIDEN NAME Don't Know		23. If death was due to external causes	
Ι		Accident, suicide, or homicide?	
16. BIRTHPLACE (CITY OR TOWN). S (STATE OR COUNTRY) Don't Know		Where did injury occur?	
Charlotte Bateman		Specify whether injury occurred in indu	fy city or town, county, and State) stry, in home, or in public place.
(ADDRESS) 3701 East 25th Street		<i>V</i>	
18. BURIAL, CREMATION, OR REMOVAL		Manner of injury	
Memorial Park	DATE May 26, 1938	Nature of injury	
B. V. Lindsey & Pons		24. Was disease or injury in any way re	elated to occupation of deceased?
19. FUNERAL DIRECTOR 3811 Broadway		If so, specify	KWU.
may 25 . 3 m.	m. Grow	(Signed)	YFACI
20, FILED Local Registrar.		(Address)	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	(Licensed Embalmer's S	etement on Reverse Side)	

Asoo Est Pensy

Licensed Embalmer No.

STATEMENT BY LICENSED EMBALMER

I,	, Licensed Embalmer No		
hereby certify that the body recorded on the reverse side of this certificate was emb	palmed by		
I. E			
Noor by	Registered Apprentice No.		
working under my personal supervision.			
Signed			

Note: The above MUST BE SIGNED BY THE LICENSED EMBALMER in his OWN HANDWRITING. (Failure to comply wit the above constitutes grounds for revocation of license.)